
NSEA EVENTERS CHALLENGE
at West Wilts Equestrian Centre on Saturday 25th January 2020
Qualifier for the NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead May 2020

Please note that parking is tight due to the wet weather, therefore horses may not be tied to
the outside of boxes.
Whilst the EHV-1 virus appears to have been contained, please maintain high standards of bio-security
If your horse appears to be under the weather or is coughing, do not bring it to the event.
Avoid close contact with other horses, wherever possible.

Indoor Arena
Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)
8.45am start

155 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 1 Hot Chocolate
156 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 1 Camills Muriel
157 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 1 Diablo
158 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 1 Brookshill Bailey

49 Daneshill 2 Tagunnan Bobby
50 Daneshill 2 Sox
51 Daneshill 2 Kelly's Star
52 Daneshill 2 Marley

1 St John's Marlborough  3 Fenmore Dominic
2 St John's Marlborough  3 Mockbegger Jude
3 St John's Marlborough  3 Mango

11 St John's Marlborough  3 Parc Valentine

82 Hardenhuish 4 Patch
83 Hardenhuish 4 Monkshorn Smart Alec
84 Hardenhuish 4 Highleigh Hugo

93 Clifton College 5 Black Magic Lad
94 Clifton College 5 City Image
95 Clifton College 5 Rosewater Machineel

97 Sheldon 6 Tullyvinn Grey Lady
98 Sheldon 6 Haywords Cassie
99 Sheldon 6 Norton

100 Sheldon 6 Our Gingerbread Man

105 Chelmer Valley High 7 Storm
106 Chelmer Valley High 7 Majestic Melody
107 Chelmer Valley High 7 Cazza Cazam

112 Dauntsey's 8 Reach for the Stars
113 Dauntsey's 8 Lucky Lane Stanley
114 Dauntsey's 8 Rosco
115 Dauntsey's 8 Mylo



38 Kings's Gloucester 9 Soda
39 Kings's Gloucester 9 Tokas Red Mist
40 Kings's Gloucester 9 Romany River Bobbysox

45 Heywood Prep Nyton Village Design

46 Pinewood Clonlea Lucky Spark

124 Pangbourne Black Jack

130 Hazelgrove Sunny

135 St Hughs Tullibardine Moonlight

108 Chelmer Valley High Mad Hatter

53 Beaudesert Park Bryngaer Eleri

54 Beaudesert Park Strattonstown Samuel

85 Langley Fitzurse Kerruhill Apollo

88 Dean Close Shirocco Shamrock

28 Cheltenham Ladies College Buckland Drummer

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)
To follow, approx 10.45 start (not before 10.30am) 

62 Malmesbury Susie 2 Shoes

65 Sherborne Girls Flashy Flynn

40 Kings's Gloucester Romany River Bobbysox

45 Heywood Prep Nyton Village Design

47 Pinewood Dundrum Lord

28 Cheltenham Ladies College Buckland Drummer

76 Godolphin Medicine Man

88 Dean Close Shirocco Shamrock

49 Daneshill 1 Tagunnan Bobby
51 Daneshill 1 Kelly's Star
52 Daneshill 1 Marley



41 Kings's Gloucester 2 Brynithon Romance
42 Kings's Gloucester 2 Nadal
38 Kings's Gloucester 2 Soda
39 Kings's Gloucester 2 Tokas Red Mist

53 Beaudesert Park 3 Bryngaer Eleri
55 Beaudesert Park 3 Cloonfad Bobby
54 Beaudesert Park 3 Strattonstown Samuel

93 Clifton College 4 Black Magic Lad
94 Clifton College 4 City Image
95 Clifton College 4 Rosewater Machineel

155 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 5 Hot Chocolate
156 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 5 Camills Muriel
157 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 5 Diablo
158 Katharine Lady Berkeley's 5 Brookshill Bailey

118 Dauntsey's  6 Patchy Moll
112 Dauntsey's  6 Reach for the Stars
113 Dauntsey's  6 Lucky Lane Stanley
115 Dauntsey's  6 Mylo

second coursewalk 5 min (approx 11.30) 
24 Westonbirt 7 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky
48 Westonbirt 7 Ennis Delight
27 Westonbirt 7 Irish Royale

125 Pangbourne 8 Wickstead Rather Swanky
126 Pangbourne 8 Bang Goes The Dynamite
127 Pangbourne 8 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet
124 Pangbourne 8 Black Jack

151 Marlborough College Knocken Power Minnie

106 Chelmer Valley High 9 Majestic Melody
111 Chelmer Valley High 9 Cookworthy Splinter
109 Chelmer Valley High 9 Rhyme and Reason
110 Chelmer Valley High 9 Alvescot Windrush

6 St John's Marlborough 10 Loki
3 St John's Marlborough 10 Mango
8 St John's Marlborough 10 Moustic de Loulie

10 St John's Marlborough 10 Charlie

136 St Hughs 11 Westside Donegal Mirah
137 St Hughs 11 The Grey Fella
138 St Hughs 11 Essenar Malt Azer
135 St Hughs 11 Tullibardine Moonlight



139 St Mary's Calne 12 AF
140 St Mary's Calne 12 Cheque Mate II
141 St Mary's Calne 12 Odysseus

131 Hazelgrove Ballylee Port Roe

108 Chelmer Valley High Mad Hatter

59 Malmesbury Securius Nieuwmoed

75 Howells Mullagh Alanah

89 Dean Close Proud Fionn

152 Marlborough College Brockington Foxwhelp

25 Westonbirt Elden Callidora

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)
To follow, approx 1.15 (not before 1pm) 

55 Beaudesert Park Cloonfad Bobby

56 Beaudesert Park Dimple The Best

75 Howells Mullagh Alanah

131 Hazelgrove Ballylee Port Roe

41 Kings's Gloucester Brynithon Romance

42 Kings's Gloucester Nadal

153 Marlborough College R Candy Girl

154 King Edwards Bath Tubber Glory

66 Sherborne Girls Jerry

13 St John's Marlborough Gew Thula Thula

152 Marlborough College Brockington Foxwhelp

137 St Hughs The Grey Fella

138 St Hughs Essenar Malt Azer

22 Westonbirt 1 Shadow Boy
24 Westonbirt 1 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky
26 Westonbirt 1 Lady Isobel



27 Westonbirt 1 Irish Royale

58 Malmesbury 2 Herbie
59 Malmesbury 2 Securius Niruwmoed
60 Malmesbury 2 Kilconly Ruby
61 Malmesbury 2 Riyalan Super Lady

125 Pangbourne 3 Wickstead Rather Swanky
128 Pangbourne 3 Maghera Boy
129 Pangbourne 3 Ali
127 Pangbourne 3 Ballinacarrig Moonfleet

77 Godolphin 4 Nicely Dun
78 Godolphin 4 Bonnie Too
80 Godolphin 4 Ballyhampshire Maria
81 Godolphin 4 Diamond Jack

87 Millfield The Masters Legend

89 Dean Close 5 Proud Fionn
90 Dean Close 5 Templemore Wildone
91 Dean Close 5 Polos Miners Double
92 Dean Close 5 Carrow Clover

101 Sheldon 6 Canandjos Touch of Mist
102 Sheldon 6 Scarthy Robin
103 Sheldon 6 Zora Azoo
104 Sheldon 6 Sprattsdown Time Keeper

111 Chelmer Valley High 7 Cookworthy Splinter
109 Chelmer Valley High 7 Rhyme and Reason
110 Chelmer Valley High 7 Alvescot Windrush

11 St John's Marlborough 8 Parc Valentine
7 St John's Marlborough 8 Glencarrig Johnno

14 St John's Marlborough 8 Clanboo Sam
9 St John's Marlborough 8 Classic Mystical Star

second coursewalk approx 2.30pm
32 Cheltenham Ladies College 9 Cottagefield Harry
31 Cheltenham Ladies College 9 Currabawn Thomas
35 Cheltenham Ladies College 9 Luna
33 Cheltenham Ladies College 9 Viva de Vivendi

134 Hazelgrove Drop The Subject

144 St Mary's Calne  10 Alfie XI
146 St Mary's Calne  10 March in Time
145 St Mary's Calne  10 Rosnakill Skittles
147 St Mary's Calne  10 Harthill Zara



18 Burford 11 Touch of Rhythm
19 Burford 11 Aldatos Diamond
20 Burford 11 Hand of Diamonds
21 Burford 11 Ruby Star

120 Dauntsey's  12 Fort McMurray
121 Dauntsey's  12 Firestone B
122 Dauntsey's  12 Sam
123 Dauntsey's  12 Bella Brittania

67 Sherborne Girls 13 Carnsdale Mr Cool
68 Sherborne Girls 13 Miserden Vixon
69 Sherborne Girls 13 Arkansas
70 Sherborne Girls 13 Gooseberry Hill Bengy

71 Cheltenham College 14 Ace
72 Cheltenham College 14 Sliabh Bloom Boy
73 Cheltenham College 14 Inca
74 Cheltenham College 14 Shearlangstone Woodmouse

79 Godolphin Wivollets Pleasure Cruise

44 Bryanston Tomgar Horizon

15 St John's Marlborough  Josh's Lad

132 Hazelgrove Prodante

133 Hazelgrove Corker Buachaill

23 Westonbirt Little Miss Fernhill

29 Cheltenham Ladies College Dakota Blue

36 Cheltenham Ladies College Duchess Helene du Vardag

43 Readam House Battlestown Breeze

57 Beaudesert Park Hooray Henry

Class 4 Open 1m-1.05  Team & Individual (Hickstead Qualifier)
To follow, approx 4.30pm

32 Cheltenham Ladies College  1 Cottagefield Harry
31 Cheltenham Ladies College  1 Currabawn Thomas
37 Cheltenham Ladies College  1 Mylers Minx
33 Cheltenham Ladies College  1 Viva de Vivendi

44 Bryanston Tomgar Horizon



133 Hazelgrove Corker Buachaill

22 Westonbirt Shadow Boy

63 Malmesbury 2 Liquorice Allsorts II
61 Malmesbury 2 Riyalan Super Lady
64 Malmesbury 2 Beavers Extra Cool
58 Malmesbury 2 Herbie

67 Sherborne Girls 3 Carnsdale Mr Cool
68 Sherborne Girls 3 Miserden Vixon
69 Sherborne Girls 3 Arkansas
70 Sherborne Girls 3 Gooseberry Hill Bengy

121 Dauntsey's  4 Firestone B
120 Dauntsey's  4 Fort McMurray
122 Dauntsey's  4 Sam
123 Dauntsey's  4 Bella Brittania

142 St Mary's Calne  5 Grand Amour A
143 St Mary's Calne  5 Atlanta Riva
149 St Mary's Calne  5 Mateus
150 St Mary's Calne  5 Hugo

71 Cheltenham College 6 Ace
72 Cheltenham College 6 Sliabh Bloom Boy
73 Cheltenham College 6 Inca
74 Cheltenham College 6 Shearlangstone Woodmouse

87 Millfield The Masters Legend

90 Dean Close 7 Templemore Wildone
91 Dean Close 7 Polos Miners Double
92 Dean Close 7 Carrow Clover

12 St John's Marlborough  8 Kilroe Boy
16 St John's Marlborough  8 My Galway Man
17 St John's Marlborough  8 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboon
15 St John's Marlborough  8 Josh's Lad

18 Burford 9 Touch of Rhythm
19 Burford 9 Aldatos Diamond
20 Burford 9 Hand of Diamonds
21 Burford 9 Ruby Star

30 Cheltenham Ladies College Mohill Quattro

36 Cheltenham Ladies College Duchess Helene du Vardag



23 Westonbirt Little Miss Fernhill

26 Westonbirt Lady Isobel

43 Readam House Battlestown Breeze

78 Godolphin Bonnie Too

81 Godolphin Diamond Jack

159 Marlborough College Kingston David

86 Dauntsey's True Courage

129 Pangbourne Ali

132 Hazelgrove Prodante

134 Hazelgrove Drop The Subject


